
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 62640656

Data publicarii	01.11.21	Coduri CPV	44530000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 213,82 RON - 213,82 RON

Descriere: 1 6012730 RFT COLTAR MET TIP L 20*20*16MM ZA 4BUC 16,00 SET 3,86 61,72 19 11,72 2
6015230 SURUB LEMN 4,5X25 07101D45025F2 10,00 PUN 3,70 36,97 19 7,03 3 6011550
RFT COLTAR 40X40X16 4BUC 450.04.51 20,00 SET 5,76 115,13 19 21,87
